Maldives _
Kunaavashi

All prices are in United States Dollars and Exclusive of 10% Service Charge and prevailing Government Taxes.



WINE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

NV
NV

NV Faume Serra Cava Brut Rosé

Moét & Chandon Impérial
Faume Serra Cava Brul

WHITE WINE

2020
2018
2021
2021
2022

Foseph Drouhin Laforet
Chateau Ste Michelle

Pares Balta Blanc de Pacs
Frontera Sauvignon Blanc
Garland Crest Chardonnay

ROSE WINE

2021
2023

2021
2021

Babich Forbidden Pinot Noir
Amani Bay

Whispering Angel

BY.OTT

RED WINE

2021
2021
2018
2020
2023

Norton Reserve Malbec
Frontera Merlot

Fean Pierre Moueix
Pascal 7. Attitude P. Noir
Amani Bay Red Blend

All prices are in United States Dollars and Exclusive of 10% Service Charge and prevailing Government Taxes.

Champagne, France
Penedes, Spain
Penedes, Spain

Burgundy, France
Washington State, USA
Penedes, Spain
Central Valley, Chile
Spain

Marlborough, Newland
South Africa

Provence, France
Provence, France

Mendoza, Argentina
Central Valley, Chile
Bordeaux, France
Loire Valley, France
South Africa

Y

14

14
10

18
10

14

10

0

220
05
75

85
80
75
50
40

75
40
110
135

75
50
65
90
40



IT SMELLS SUMMER

Wash away your worries with our selection of refreshing coolers:
Perfect for relaxing at the bar, on the beach, by the pool or even dining at the restaurant...

MANGOLADA 14

Light Rum | Coconut Flavoured Rum | Mango | Coconut Syrup

IWIST MOFITO 14
Choose your favourite flavour of either Classic | Passion Fruit | Strawberry
Rum | Lime | Wild Mint Syrup | Soda Water

RASPBERRY DIAQUIRI 14

Rum | Lime Juice| Triple Sec | Raspberry Puree

NOOE VILU 14
Rum | Coconut Flavoured Rum | Blue Curacao | Pineapple Juice

TIMELESS CLASSICS

We've hand-picked a selection of some of our favourite international classics. Feel free to ask if yours is
not here and our experienced bartenders will be happy to mix it for you

DRY MARTINT 14
Gin or Vodka | Dry Vermouth

MARGARITA 14
Tequila | Triple Sec | Lime Juice

WHISKEY SOUR 14
Lime Juice | Bourbon Whiskey | Simple Syrup

COSMOPOLITAN 14
Vodka | Triple Sec | Cranberry Juice | Lime Juice | Simple Syrup

CAIPIRINHA 14
Cachaca 51| Fresh lime Wedges | Simple Syrup

CUBA LIBRE 14
Dark Rum | lime Juice | Coca Cola

NEGRONT 14
Gin | Campari | Sweet Vermouth

All prices are in United States Dollars and Exclusive of 10% Service Charge and prevailing Government Taxes.



MOCKTAILS
FRESH, COOL, CLEAN...

Refreshing, uplifting, packed with fresh flavours and most importantly, completely free of alcohol.

Our virgin cocktails are the perfect antidote to the mid-day heat...

VIRGIN MOYITO 12
Choose your favourite flavour: Raspberry | Passion Fruit | Strawberry

Fresh Lime | Wild Mint Syrup | Crushed Ice | Splash of Soda Water

MANGO MADNESS 12
Mango Juice | Coconut Syrup | Crushed Ice

SUMMER BERRIES 12
Raspberry Puree | Cranberry | Apple Juice

WEST INDIES 12
Orange | Pineapple | Ginger Ale

SHIRLEY’S TEMPER 12
Lime Juice | Blue Curacao | Sprite

VILU 12
Orange Juice | Blue Curacao | Fresh Passion Fruit

NOOE EXCLUSIVE DILMAH TEA SELECTION

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA 05
PURE GREEN TEA 006
PURE CAMOMILE TEA 00
PEPPERMIN'T TEA 006
FEARL GRAY TEA 00

All prices are in United States Dollars and Exclusive of 10% Service Charge and prevailing Government Taxes.



BONCAFE COFFEE SELECTION

Before Good Ideas, come Good Coffee. Whether you're a team of two or a tribe of two
hundred, we make sure all your Coffee needs are well taken care of...

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO

CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

CAFE MOCHA

FRESH FRUIT

LIME
GREEN APPLE

ORANGE
WATERMELON

STILL WATER
EVIAN (750 ML)

SCHWEPPES
TONIC WATER
GINGER ALE
BITTER LEMON
SODA WATER

12
12

12
12

12

06
06
06
06

MILK SHAKE

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

SPARKLING WATER
EVIAN (750 ML)

SOFT BEVERAGE
COCA COLA

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA

RED BULL

All prices are in United States Dollars and Exclusive of 10% Service Charge and prevailing Government Taxes.

06

05

06

06

06

06

06

70
170

10

12

06
06
06
06

10



BEER
HEINEKEN - HOLLAND
CORONA - MEXICO
OBERLON - UKRAINE
H. PILSNER - DENMARK

10
o7

NOOE LIQUORS & SPIRITS

APERITIF

APEROL
CAMPARI
MARTINT ROSSO

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDON'S DRY GIN

TEQUILA

CAMINO REAL

1800 REPOSADO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEFO

LIQUOR

AMARETTO DISARONNO
BAILEY'S

LIMONCELLO

KAHLUA

TRIPPLE SEC

4oml VODKA

08  ABSOLUTE BLUE
08  GREY GOOSE
08  BELUGA NOBLE

4oml RUM

08  CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
08  BACARDI WHITE

4oml WHISK(E)Y

08 WOODFORD RESERVE
16 VAT 69

16 ROYAL SALUTE 21YRS

18 D GENTLEMAN'S FACK

4oml COGNAC

08  HENNESSY VS
08
08
08
08

All prices are in United States Dollars and Exclusive of 10% Service Charge and prevailing Government Taxes.

4oml

08
08
10

4oml

08
08

4oml

10
08
18
12

4oml

10



