

WINE SELECTION

СНА	MPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE			
$ \mathcal{N}V $ $ \mathcal{N}V $ $ \mathcal{N}V $	Moët & Chandon Impérial Jaume Serra Cava Brut Jaume Serra Cava Brut Rosé	Champagne, France Penedes, Spain Penedes, Spain	14	220 65 75
WHI'	TE WINE			
2020 2018 2021 2021 2022	Chateau Ste Michelle Pares Balta Blanc de Pacs Frontera Sauvignon Blanc	Burgundy, France Washington State, USA Penedes, Spain Central Valley, Chile Spain	14 10	85 80 75 50 40
ROSI	É WINE			
2021 2023 2021 2021	Babich Forbidden Pinot Noir Amani Bay Whispering Angel BY.OTT	Marlborough, Newland South Africa Provence, France Provence, France	18 10	75 40 110 135
RED	WINE			
2021 2021 2018 2020	Norton Reserve Malbec Frontera Merlot Jean Pierre Moueix Pascal J. Attitude P. Noir Amani Ray Red Blend	Mendoza, Argentina Central Valley, Chile Bordeaux, France Loire Valley, France South Africa	14	75 50 65 90
2023	Amani Bay Red Blend	South Africa	10	40

IT SMELLS SUMMER

Wash away your worries with our selection of refreshing coolers: Perfect for relaxing at the bar, on the beach, by the pool or even dining at the restaurant...

MANGOLADA Light Rum Coconut Flavoured Rum Mango Coconut Syrup	14
<i>TWIST MOJITO</i> Choose your favourite flavour of either Classic Passion Fruit Strawberry Rum Lime Wild Mint Syrup Soda Water	14
RASPBERRY DIAQUIRI Rum Lime Juice Triple Sec Raspberry Puree	14
${\it NOOE~VILU}$ Rum Coconut Flavoured Rum Blue Curacao Pineapple Juice	14
TIMELESS CLASSICS We've hand-picked a selection of some of our favourite international classics. Feel free to ask not here and our experienced bartenders will be happy to mix it for you	if yours is
DRY MARTINI Gin or Vodka Dry Vermouth	14
MARGARITA Tequila Triple Sec Lime Juice	14
WHISKEY SOUR Lime Juice Bourbon Whiskey Simple Syrup	14
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka Triple Sec Cranberry Juice Lime Juice Simple Syrup	14
CAIPIRINHA Cachaca 51 Fresh lime Wedges Simple Syrup	14
CUBA LIBRE Dark Rum lime Juice Coca Cola	14
NEGRONI Gin Campari Sweet Vermouth	14

MOCKTAILS

FRESH, COOL, CLEAN...

Refreshing, uplifting, packed with fresh flavours and most importantly, completely free of alcohol. Our virgin cocktails are the perfect antidote to the mid-day heat...

VIRGIN MOJITO	12
Choose your favourite flavour: Raspberry Passion Fruit Strawberry Fresh Lime Wild Mint Syrup Crushed Ice Splash of Soda Water	
MANGO MADNESS	12
Mango Juice Coconut Syrup Crushed Ice	
SUMMER BERRIES	12
Raspberry Puree Cranberry Apple Juice	
WEST INDIES	12
Orange Pineapple Ginger Ale	
SHIRLEY'S TEMPER	12
Lime Juice Blue Curacao Sprite	
VILU	12
Orange Juice Blue Curacao Fresh Passion Fruit	
NOOE EXCLUSIVE DILMAH TEA SELEC	TION
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	05
PURE GREEN TEA	06
PURE CAMOMILE TEA	06
PEPPERMINT TEA	06
EARL GRAY TEA	06

BONCAFÉ COFFEE SELECTION

Before Good Ideas, come Good Coffee. Whether you're a team of two or a tribe of two hundred, we make sure all your Coffee needs are well taken care of...

AMERICANO			
ESPRESSO			06
DOUBLE ESPRESSO			05
MACCHIATO			06
CAFÉ LATTE			06
CAPPUCCINO			06
CAFÉ MOCHA			06
			06
FRESH FRUIT		MILK SHAKE	
LIME	12	VANILLA	10
GREEN $APPLE$	12	CHOCOLATE	10
ORANGE	12	STRAWBERRY	10
WATERMELON	12		
STILL WATER		SPARKLING WATER	
EVIAN (750 ML)	12	EVIAN (750 ML)	12
SCHWEPPES		SOFT BEVERAGE	
TONIC WATER	06	COCA COLA	06
GINGER ALE	06	COKE ZERO	06
BITTER LEMON	06	SPRITE	06
SODA WATER	06	FANTA	06
•		RED BULL	10

BEER

HEINEKEN – HOLLAND	09
CORONA - MEXICO	10
OBERLON - UKRAINE	07
H. PILSNER – DENMARK	07

NOOE LIQUORS & SPIRITS

APERITIF	40ml	VODKA	40ml
APEROL	08	ABSOLUTE BLUE	08
CAMPARI	08	GREY GOOSE	08
MARTINI ROSSO	08	BELUGA NOBLE	10
GIN	40ml	RUM	40ml
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	08	CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	08
GORDON'S DRY GIN	08	BACARDI WHITE	08
TEQUILA	40ml	WHISK(E)Y	40ml
CAMINO REAL	08	WOODFORD RESERVE	10
1800 REPOSADO	16	VAT 69	08
PATRON REPOSADO	16	ROYAL SALUTE 21YRS	18
PATRON ANEJO	18	JD GENTLEMAN'S JACK	12
LIQUOR	40ml	COGNAC	40ml
AMARETTO DISARONNO	08	HENNESSY VS	10
BAILEYS	08		
LIMONCELLO	08		
KAHLUA	08		
TRIPPLE SEC	08		